SHERIFF

2CCSO Media

Sheriff Pat Eliasen

143 Gunflint Trail

Grand Marais, MN 55604
218-387-3030 or 218-387-3032 fax

pat.eliasen@co.cook.mn.us www.co.cook.mn.us

Printed on March 1, 2021

CFS Date/Time

02/23/21 01:54
02/23/21 02:08
02/23/21 02:35
02/23/21 05:00
02/23/21 07:37
02/23/21 07:43
02/23/21 07:48
02/23/21 10:10
02/23/21 11:00
02/23/21 11:03
02/23/21 11:16
02/23/21 13:30
02/23/21 13:41
02/23/21 13:43
02/23/21 14:04
02/23/21 14:48
02/23/21 14:51
02/23/21 14:56
02/23/21 14:59
02/23/21 15:00
02/23/21 15:16
02/23/21 16:56
02/23/21 17:56
02/23/21 18:00
02/23/21 18:32
02/23/21 20:29
02/23/21 20:40

CFS #

C0210201323
C0210201324
C0210201325
C0210201326
C0210201327
C0210201328
C0210201329
C0210201330
C0210201331
C0210201332
C0210201333
C0210201334
C0210201335
C0210201336
C0210201337
C0210201338
C0210201339
C0210201340
C0210201341
C0210201342
C0210201343
C0210201344
C0210201345
C0210201346
C0210201347
C0210201348
C0210201349

Street Name

ELIASEN MILL RD
MILE CREEK RD
B BAY ESTATES DR
GUNFLINT TRL

E HWY 61

W WISCONSIN ST
W5 ST

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
PINCUSHION DR
W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

SKI HILL RD

W HWY 61
BEACON HILL DR
MARGARETS RD
W5 ST
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRL

3 AVEW

E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
1AVEE

5AVEW

Description

Check Business
Snowmobile Complaint
Snowmobile Complaint
Call For Service
Check Hazard
Assist Jail

Detall

Traffic Stop

Assist Jail

Traffic Stop

Auto Fire Alarm
Check Business
Detall

medical

Traffic Stop
Security Alarm
medical

Detail

Permit to Carry
Assist Jail
Fraud/Scam/ID
medical
Stonegarden Patrol
Call Back

Crank 911 calls

Medical Transport

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
JAIL - Arrested/Jailed
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

CAN - Cancelled

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
XCFS - CFS Not
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CFS Date/Time

02/23/21 20:46
02/23/21 23:39
02/23/21 23:46
02/24/21 01:06
02/24/21 01:53
02/24/21 02:05
02/24/21 02:14
02/24/21 05:00
02/24/21 06:18
02/24/21 08:00
02/24/21 09:16
02/24/21 09:39
02/24/21 09:40
02/24/21 09:47
02/24/21 09:57
02/24/21 10:19
02/24/21 10:43
02/24/21 11:00
02/24/21 11:.01
02/24/21 12:32
02/24/21 12:39
02/24/21 14:11
02/24/21 15:00
02/24/21 15:27
02/24/21 17:59
02/24/21 18:00
02/24/21 19:10
02/24/21 22:03
02/25/21 01:26
02/25/21 05:00
02/25/21 07:12
02/25/21 07:40
02/25/21 08:04
02/25/21 08:34

CFS #

C0210201350
C0210201351
C0210201352
C0210201353
C0210201354
C0210201355
C0210201356
C0210201357
C0210201358
C0210201359
C0210201360
C0210201361
C0210201362
C0210201363
C0210201364
C0210201365
C0210201366
C0210201367
C0210201368
C0210201369
C0210201370
C0210201371
C0210201372
C0210201373
C0210201374
C0210201375
C0210201376
C0210201377
C0210201378
C0210201379
C0210201380
C0210201381
C0210201382
C0210201383

Street Name

W HWY 61

N BROADWAY
CROFTVILLE RD
W5ST

GENES WAY
CREECHVILLE RD
W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
W5 ST

W HWY 61
CORD7

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61
WS5ST

E5ST

S BROADWAY
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRL
SAWBILL TRL
1AVEE
GUNFLINT TRL
E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
CORD7

Description

Traffic Stop
Check Residence
Check Residence
Sound of Shots
Check Business
Check Residence
Check Business
Call For Service
Suspicious Activity
Lock In or Out
Check Hazard
Check Business
Assist Jail

Check Business
Detail

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Jail

Traffic Stop
Unwanted Person
medical
Informational
Assist Jail

Check Business
Stonegarden Patrol
Call Back

Vehicle in Ditch
Vehicle in Ditch
medical

Assist Jail

Traffic Stop
Stonegarden Patrol
Detail

Traffic Stop

Call Type

TAG - Tagged

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
UNF - Unfounded

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report

REF - Referred

GOA - Gone on Arrival
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

ADV - Advised; MOR -
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

GOA - Gone on Arrival
CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand
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CFS Date/Time

02/25/21 08:53
02/25/21 10:04
02/25/21 10:33
02/25/21 11:00
02/25/21 11:00
02/25/21 11:29
02/25/21 11:50
02/25/21 12:58
02/25/21 13:16
02/25/21 13:37
02/25/21 14:15
02/25/21 15:00
02/25/21 15:28
02/25/21 16:48
02/25/21 18:32
02/25/21 19:14
02/25/21 19:34
02/25/21 20:20
02/26/21 05:00
02/26/21 08:05
02/26/21 10:34
02/26/21 10:46
02/26/21 11:00
02/26/21 11:18
02/26/21 11:30
02/26/21 11:43
02/26/21 11:54
02/26/21 12:50
02/26/21 13:11
02/26/21 14:28
02/26/21 15:00
02/26/21 15:21
02/26/21 15:44
02/26/21 16:26

CFS #

C0210201384
C0210201385
C0210201386
C0210201388
C0210201387
C0210201389
C0210201390
C0210201391
C0210201392
C0210201393
C0210201394
C0210201395
C0210201396
C0210201397
C0210201398
C0210201399
C0210201400
C0210201401
C0210201402
C0210201403
C0210201404
C0210201405
C0210201406
C0210201407
C0210201408
C0210201409
C0210201410
C0210201411
C0210201412
C0210201413
C0210201414
C0210201415
C0210201416
C0210201417

Street Name

47.769231, -90.347185
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61
3AVEE
UPPER RD

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
MARGARETS RD
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL

GUNFLINT TRL

SKI HILL RD

W HWY 61

SKI HILL RD
GUNFLINT TRL

SKI HILL RD

W HWY 61

W HWY 61
47.521168, -90.930832
SKI HILL RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
CARABOU TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRL
TOWER RUN ROAD
GUNFLINT TRL

N BROADWAY

Description

Crank 911 calls
Call Back

Call Back

Assist Jail

Permit to Carry
Check Business
Traffic complaint
medical

Damage to Property
Public Assist

Call Back

Assist Jail
Unknown Trouble
Traffic Stop
Predatory Offender
Predatory Offender
Predatory Offender

Call For Service
MVA Property Damage
Check Business
medical

Assist Jail

medical

Check Business
Check Business
Crank 911 calls
medical

Permit to Carry
Vehicle in Ditch
Assist Jail

Crank 911 calls
Propery Lost/Found

Damage to Vehicle

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
WAR - Verbal Warning
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
XCFS - CFS Not

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report
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CFS Date/Time

02/26/21 17:57
02/26/21 18:40
02/26/21 19:03
02/26/21 19:10
02/26/21 19:31
02/26/21 19:43
02/26/21 20:39
02/26/21 20:59
02/26/21 21:17
02/26/21 22:30
02/26/21 23:43
02/27/21 01:21
02/27/21 05:00
02/27/21 08:02
02/27/21 08:14
02/27/21 08:50
02/27/21 10:16
02/27/21 10:24
02/27/21 10:56
02/27/21 11:20
02/27/21 11:31
02/27/21 14:11
02/27/21 14:11
02/27/21 15:08
02/27/21 15:29
02/27/21 15:32
02/27/21 16:22
02/27/21 16:51
02/27/21 18:06
02/27/21 21:14
02/27/21 21:15
02/27/21 21:33
02/27/21 22:10
02/27/21 23:50

CFS #

C0210201418
C0210201419
C0210201420
C0210201421
C0210201422
C0210201423
C0210201424
C0210201425
C0210201426
C0210201427
C0210201428
C0210201429
C0210201430
C0210201431
C0210201432
C0210201433
C0210201434
C0210201435
C0210201436
C0210201437
C0210201438
C0210201439
C0210201440
C0210201441
C0210201442
C0210201443
C0210201444
C0210201445
C0210201446
C0210201447
C0210201448
C0210201449
C0210201450
C0210201451

Street Name

W HWY 61

N BROADWAY

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL

SIX HUNDRED ROAD
W HWY 61
47.664099, -90.707266
W TOWNSITE RD
5AVE W

MAIN ST

47.664099, -90.707245
W5 ST

GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
GOLF COURSE RD
PINCUSHION DR
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

S BROADWAY
WALTER RD
HUNGRY JACK RD

N BROADWAY

N BROADWAY

MILE CREEK RD
GUNFLINT TRL
47.751442, -90.334032
W HWY 61

47.664099, -90.707245
N BROADWAY

Description

Auto Fire Alarm
Follow Up

Police Utility
Predatory Offender
Vehicle in Ditch
Check Business
Vehicle in Ditch
Check Residence
Suspicious Activity
MVA W/Animal
Crank 911 calls
Check Business
Call For Service
Detail

Burning Permit
Propery Lost/Found
Call Back

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Informational
Fraud/Scam/ID
Assist Other Agency

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Informational
Crank 911 calls
Loud Party

Crank 911 calls
Self-initiated Field

Call Type

FAL - False

CLR - Clear

FTC - Fail to CLear
CLR - Clear

AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record
DUP - Duplicate Call
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

CAN - Cancelled

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

TAG - Tagged

TAG - Tagged

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand
XCFS - CFS Not

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

XCFS - CFS Not

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

ADV - Advised

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear
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CFS Date/Time

02/28/21 00:15
02/28/21 00:45
02/28/21 00:46
02/28/21 04:09
02/28/21 05:00
02/28/21 08:10
02/28/21 10:03
02/28/21 11:05
02/28/21 11:28
02/28/21 11:33
02/28/21 11:39
02/28/21 13:22
02/28/21 13:33
02/28/21 14:18
02/28/21 15:02
02/28/21 15:20
02/28/21 15:39
02/28/21 15:53
02/28/21 18:43
02/28/21 18:47
02/28/21 20:18
02/28/21 20:32
02/28/21 20:43
02/28/21 23:01
02/28/21 23:16
02/28/21 23:24
02/28/21 23:52
03/01/21 05:00
03/01/21 07:36
03/01/21 07:56
03/01/21 08:14

Total Records: 160

CFS #

C0210201452
C0210201453
C0210201454
C0210201455
C0210201456
C0210201457
C0210201458
C0210201459
C0210201460
C0210201461
C0210201462
C0210201463
C0210201464
C0210201465
C0210201466
C0210201467
C0210201468
C0210201469
C0210201470
C0210201471
C0210201472
C0210201473
C0210201474
C0210201475
C0210201476
C0210201477
C0210201478
C0210301479
C0210301480
C0210301481
C0210301482

Street Name

W HWY 61
SOUTH SHORE DR

5AVEW
GUNFLINT TRL
47.724137, -90.445247
LONE SPRUCE LN
GUNFLINT TRL
MINK LAKE RD
CORD7

UPPER RD
GUNFLINT TRL
SKI HILL RD
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61

E3ST

W HWY 61

E HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRAIL
E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
COUNTY ROAD 60
GUNFLINT TRL
WS5ST

47.744087, -90.529410
GUNFLINT TRAIL

Description

Open Door

medical

Medical Transport
Call For Service
Crank 911 calls
Burning Permit
Assist Jail

Public Assist
Vehicle in Ditch
Damage to Property
Follow Up

Hit and Run Property
Assist Other Agency
Public Assist
medical

Traffic Stop

MVA W/Animal

Auto Fire Alarm
Crank 911 calls
Onview Out With
Traffic Stop

Check Business
Crank 911 calls
MVA W/Animal
Vehicle in Ditch
Follow Up

Call For Service
Detail

MVA Property Damage

Permit to Carry

Call Type

CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

CAN - Cancelled

REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

CLR - Clear

RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

AST - Assist

AST - Assist

REF - Referred

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
FAL - False

FAL - False

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of

RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record

MOR - Matter of Record
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